
Score Score

Lakeland 139.5 Lakeland 134

Northland Pines 122 Mosinee 114

Medford 112 Tomahawk 110

Mosinee 79 Northland Pines 75.5

Tomahawk 69 Medford 72.5

Antigo 56.5 Rhinelander 58

Rhinelander 43 Antigo 50

Score Score

Lakeland 121 Lakeland 145.5

Medford 117 Tomahawk 128

Northland Pines 107.5 Mosinee 94

Mosinee 93.5 Northland Pines 88.5

Antigo 91.5 Medford 82

Rhinelander 76.5 Antigo 75

Tomahawk 69 Rhinelander 64

GNC Indoor Meet Results

GNC Outdoor Meet Results

        (Schedules subject to change without notice)

Day Date Game Time

Tue. Mar. 12 Mosinee @ D.C. Everest Indoor (NC)

Thu. Mar. 14 Antigo @ Northland Pines Indoor (NC)

Fri. Mar. 15 Mosinee @ Stevens Point Indoor (@UWSP) (NC)

Fri. Mar. 15 Medford @ Tomahawk Indoor (@UWEC) (NC)

Sat. Mar. 16 Antigo, Mosinee @ Stevens Point Indoor (@UWSP) (NC)

Sat. Mar. 16 Antigo @ Wausau West Indoor (NC)

Tue. Mar. 19 Antigo, Rhinelander @ Merrill Indoor (NC)

Thu. Mar. 21 Antigo, Mosinee, Rhinelander @ Merrill Indoor (NC)

Thu. Mar. 21 Tomahawk Indoor (NC)

Sat. Mar. 23 Medford, Mosinee, Rhinelander @ Northland Pines 

Indoor (NC)

Mon. Mar. 25 Antigo Indoor (NC)

Tue. Mar. 26 Northland Pines Indoor (NC)

Thu. Mar. 28 Rhinelander @ Lakeland Indoor (NC)

Tue. Apr. 2 Mosinee @ Merrill Indoor (NC)

Thu. Apr. 4 Mosinee @ Wausau West Indoor (NC)

Thu. Apr. 4 Tomahawk Indoor (NC)
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Fri. Apr. 5 Mosinee @ Wausau West Indoor (NC)

Tue. Apr. 9 Great Northern Conference Indoor Meet @ Northland Pines

Thu. Apr. 11 Mosinee, Tomahawk @ Medford Invitational (NC), ccd.

Tue. Apr. 16 Antigo, Rhinelander @ Wausau West Quad (NC)

Tue. Apr. 16 Northland Pines, Rhinelander, Tomahawk @ Lakeland

Invitational (NC)

Thu. Apr. 18 Mosinee Invitational (NC), ccd.

Thu. Apr. 18 Medford, Northland Pines, Rhinelander @ Antigo

Invitational (NC), ccd.

Tue. Apr. 23 Antigo, Rhinelander @ Merrill Invitational (NC), ccd.

Tue. Apr. 23 Hurley @ Tomahawk Indoor (NC)

Tue. Apr. 23 Mosinee, Northland Pines, Tomahawk @ Medford

Invitational (NC), ccd.

Thu. Apr. 25 Tomahawk @ Oconto Falls Invitational (NC), ccd.

Thu. Apr. 25 Boys-Medford 1st, Northland Pines 2nd, Mosinee 3rd of 11

teams @ Marathon Invitational (NC)

Thu. Apr. 25 Tomahawk @ Phillips (NC), ccd.

Fri. Apr. 26 Antigo @ Stevens Point Invitational (NC)

Fri. Apr. 26 Antigo, Medford, Rhinelander @ D.C. Everest

Invitational (NC)

Tue. Apr. 30 Antigo, Lakeland, Medford @ Mosinee Quad (NC)

Tue. Apr. 30 Boys-Northland Pines 1st, Tomahawk 2nd, Rhinelander 4th

Tue. Apr. 30 of 10 teams, Girls-Tomahawk 1st, Northland Pines 3rd, 

Tue. Apr. 30 Rhinelander 4th of 10 teams @ Northland Pines Invitational (NC)

Fri. May 3 Antigo @ Bay Port Invitational (NC)

Fri. May 3 Antigo, Lakeland, Medford, Mosinee, Rhinelander,

Tomahawk @ Merrill Invitational (NC), ppd. to 5/10

Tue. May 7 Antigo @ Shawano Community Invitational (NC)

Tue. May 7 Medford @ Neillsville Invitational (NC)

Tue. May 7 Mosinee, Northland Pines, Rhinelander @ Tomahawk

Invitational (NC)

Fri. May 10 Medford @ Wisconsin Dells Invitational (NC)

Fri. May 10 TBA @ Merrill Invitational (NC)

Thu. May 16 Great Northern Conference Meet @ Antigo

Mon. May 20 WIAA Division 1 Regionals

Boys-Antigo T-5th, Rhinelander 8th of 9 teams, Girls-Antigo

8th, Rhinelander 9th of 9 teams @ D.C. Everest Regional

Mon. May 20 WIAA Division 2 Regionals

Boys-Medford 1st, Northland Pines 3rd, Lakeland 4th, Mosinee 

5th, Tomahawk 6th of 9 teams, Girls-Lakeland 2nd, Tomahawk 3rd,

Northland Pines 5th, Mosinee 6th, Medford 8th of 9 teams @

Tomahawk Regional

Thu. May 23 WIAA Division 1 Sectionals

Boys-Antigo 9th, Rhinelander T-11th of 18 teams, Girls-Antigo
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Rhinelander 18th of 18 teams @ Rice Lake Sectional

Thu. May 23 WIAA Division 2 Sectionals

Boys-Medford 4th, Lakeland 5th, Mosinee T-7th, Northland Pines

9th, Tomahawk T-15th of 36 teams, Girls-Lakeland 4th, Tomahawk

8th, Mosinee T-10th, Northland Pines T-10th, Medford 24th of 36

teams @ Bloomer Sectional

Fri./Sat. M 31/J 1 WIAA Division 1 State

Boys-Rhinelander T-53rd of 54 scoring teams @ UW-La Crosse

Fri./Sat. M 31/J 1 WIAA Division 2 State

Boys-Medford 11th, Lakeland T-28th, Mosinee T-62nd, Northland

Pines T-62nd of 69 scoring teams, Girls-Lakeland T-8th, Mosinee

T-29th of 58 scoring teams @ UW-La Crosse
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